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kpells@theifp.ca 905-234-1016 September 6th, 2018

21 Preston Street, Georgetown
OPEN HOUSE Saturday and Sunday 2-4 pm
3 Bdrm Detached 2 Car Garage Home Finished Basement All Is Nestled Within
Steps Of Two Schools, Parks, Rec Centre & All Amenities. Fabulous Location For
Commuters.

$739,900

Brent
PRESSWOOD
sales representative

416-999-3175
www.presswoodteam.com

iPro Realty Ltd, Brokerage

Derek
DUNPHY

sales representative

905-877-8262
Derek@CallDerek.ca

$819,900

Derek

32 Serenity Street,
Georgetown
OPEN HOUSE
Sunday 2-4 PM

4+1 Bdrm, 4 Bathroom

Home in Georgetown South

with Finished Basement,

9’ Ceilings, Harwood Floor,

and Numerous Upgrades.

126Mountainview Road South, Georgetown
OPEN HOUSE Saturday and Sunday 2-4 PM
WelcomeToThis Beautiful Sun-Filled Updated 3 Bedroom Side split. It offers a renovated kitchen with access to the yard,
porcelain tile on themain floor, a lovely front foyer, hardwood in the bedrooms and an Updated semi ensuiteWashroom.
Let the entertaining begin in your dream backyard complete with a heated pool, outdoor covered living area, Gardens
& Garden Shed. Enjoy the coziness of the Family room that can be used as 4th bedroom with a Gas fireplace. There is
no shortage of storage with a full-size crawl space. Minutes From Parks, hiking trails, Main Street, And Public Transport.

Telma
MELO

sales representative

905-271-5127
www.telmamelo.com

$669,000

43 Eleanor Crescent, Georgetown
OPEN HOUSE Saturday and Sunday 2-4 PM
Bigger than it looks! Large 1200+ sqft bungalow in highly desirable area.
Premium pie shaped lot with inground pool. Majority of rooms freshly painted,
all broadloom is new. This is a must see!!

Lynn
OLES
broker

905-877-8262
www.LLRealEstateTeam.ca

$649,900

22 Park Avenue, Georgetown
OPEN HOUSE Saturday 2-4 PM
Stunning, Brand New Home set in the Park District • Built by Rockhaven Homes • 4 Bedrooms
+ Office • Approx. 3,000 sqft • Exceptional Quality & Design • 10 ft ceilings • Open Concept
• Gourmet Kitchen w/ Island, Quartz & High-end Appliances • Great Roomw/ HugeWindows
& Cathedral Ceiling. Large Lot- Ideal for a Pool •Walk-out bsmt wouldmake a Fabulous In-law
or Nanny Suite! See the Pictures & find more details at www.willsell.ca

Bill and Lia
McNALLY

sales representative

905-873-6111
www.willsell.ca

$1,798,000

ReserveYour Spot!
Advertise Your Open House!
Reserve your Open House or
Single House Advertisement.

LISTINGS will be featured on theifp.ca
on our Home Page every Saturday.

$165

Kristie
PELLS

sales representative

905-234-1016
kpells@theifp.ca

Call today!Call Kristie today!


